10

11

12

From /
Date
18/06/2019
19/06/2019
22/06/2019
02/07/2019
15/07/2019
07/08/2019
22/08/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
16/09/2019

28/09/2019

07/10/2019

To / Date

19/06/2019

21/06/2019

22/06/2019

02/07/2019

15/07/2019

07/08/2019

22/08/2019

11/09/2019

11/09/2019

18/09/2019

28/08/2019

07/10/2019

St. Vincent Pallotti School, Besa

Duration
Hrs
2days /
10 hrs
3 days/
15hrs
1 day/
3 hrs
1 day/
5 hrs
1 day/
5 hrs
1 day/
5 hrs
1 day/
3 hrs
1 day/
2 hrs
1 day/
2 hrs
3days/
12hrs
1 day/
4 hrs
1 day/
3 hrs

Details of Teacher Training

Session 2019-2020

Category

Academics

Academics

Other

Academics

Academics

Academics

Academics

Academics

Academics

Academics

Academics

Academics

Mode

house

house
In-
house
In-
house
In-
house

Title of
Workshop
Teaching
Techniques
Child Psychology
Induction
Refresher for KG
EVS Workshop
IT Skills

Yoga and
Aerobics
ART Refresher

Music Refresher

Nursery Refresher

Digital Learning

School ERP

Organised by

Ratnasagar
HRC

Mrs. Shiny
Daniel
HRC

Madhupan
Mr. Rohan
Mrs. Chhaya
Janabandu

Trimurti
Publication

Mr. Christopher

Jaiwant
Mrs. Stella
Besterwitch
Teach Next

Entab
Campuscare

Participants
35
35
35
17
23
35
35

12

35

35

Venue

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- NA

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- Besa



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

15/11/2019

23/11/2019

11/12/2019

18/12/2019

07/01/2020

19/01/2019

06/02/2020

24/02/2019

14/04/2020

15/11/2019

23/11/2019

11/12/2019

18/12/2019

07/01/2019

19/01/2019

06/02/2020

24/02/2020

14/04/2020

1 day/
3 hrs
1 day/
3 hrs
1 day/
3 hrs

1 day/
3 hrs
1 day/
3 hrs
1 day/
3 hrs
1 day/
2 hrs
1 day/
5 hrs
1 day/
3 hrs

Academics

Academics

Academics

Academics

Academics

Academics

other

Academics

Academics

In-
house
In-
house
In-
house

In-
house
In-
house
In-
house
In-
house
In-
house
Online

Remedial

Training Module

Inclusive
Education

Relation Between
Teachers and

pupil

PTM Meeting and
Documentation
Question Paper

Drafting

Value Education

Use of Fire

Extinguishers
Teaching Hindi

Grammar
Result
Preparation

Ms. Caroline
Salve
HRDC

HRDC

Principal

Mrs. Jaishree
Jayachandarn
Anto Mullanal

Fire Brigadier

Mrs. Swati
Pande
Mr. Hemant

35

35

35

3.5

35

22

35

35

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- Besa

SVPS- Besa



