## St. Vincent Pallotti School, Besa Details of Teacher Training Session 2019-2020

SN	From / Date	To / Date	Duration Hrs	Category	Mode	Title of Workshop	Organised by	Participants	Venue
1	18/06/2019	19/06/2019	2days / 10 hrs	Academics	In- house	Teaching Techniques	Ratnasagar	35	SVPS- Besa
2	19/06/2019	21/06/2019	3 days/ 15hrs	Academics	In- house	Child Psychology	HRC	35	SVPS- Besa
3	22/06/2019	22/06/2019	1 day/ 3 hrs	Other	In- house	Induction	Mrs. Shiny Daniel	35	SVPS- NA
4	02/07/2019	02/07/2019	1 day/ 5 hrs	Academics	In- house	Refresher for KG	HRC	17	SVPS- Besa
5	15/07/2019	15/07/2019	1 day/ 5 hrs	Academics	In- house	EVS Workshop	Madhupan	23	SVPS- Besa
6	07/08/2019	07/08/2019	1 day/ 5 hrs	Academics	In- house	IT Skills	Mr. Rohan	35	SVPS- Besa
7	22/08/2019	22/08/2019	1 day/ 3 hrs	Academics	In- house	Yoga and Aerobics	Mrs. Chhaya Janabandu	35	SVPS- Besa
8	11/09/2019	11/09/2019	1 day/ 2 hrs	Academics	In- house	ART Refresher	Trimurti Publication	12	SVPS- Besa
9	11/09/2019	11/09/2019	1 day/ 2 hrs	Academics	In- house	Music Refresher	Mr. Christopher Jaiwant	6	SVPS- Besa
10	16/09/2019	18/09/2019	3days/ 12hrs	Academics	In- house	Nursery Refresher	Mrs. Stella Besterwitch	9	SVPS- Besa
11	28/09/2019	28/08/2019	1 day/ 4 hrs	Academics	In- house	Digital Learning	Teach Next	35	SVPS- Besa
12	07/10/2019	07/10/2019	1 day/ 3 hrs	Academics	In- house	School ERP	Entab Campuscare	35	SVPS- Besa

13	15/11/2019	15/11/2019	1 day/	Academics	In-	Remedial	Ms. Caroline	35	SVPS- Besa
			3 hrs		house	Training Module	Salve		
14	23/11/2019	23/11/2019	1 day/	Academics	In-	Inclusive	HRDC	35	SVPS- Besa
			3 hrs		house	Education			
15	11/12/2019	11/12/2019	1 day/	Academics	In-	Relation Between	HRDC	35	SVPS- Besa
			3 hrs		house	Teachers and			
						pupil			
16	18/12/2019	18/12/2019	1 day/	Academics	In-	PTM Meeting and	Principal	3.5	SVPS- Besa
			3 hrs		house	Documentation	_		
17	07/01/2020	07/01/2019	1 day/	Academics	In-	Question Paper	Mrs. Jaishree	35	SVPS- Besa
			3 hrs		house	Drafting	Jayachandarn		
18	19/01/2019	19/01/2019	1 day/	Academics	In-	Value Education	Anto Mullanal	22	SVPS- Besa
			3 hrs		house				
19	06/02/2020	06/02/2020	1 day/	other	In-	Use of Fire	Fire Brigadier	35	SVPS- Besa
			2 hrs		house	Extinguishers	_		
20	24/02/2019	24/02/2020	1 day/	Academics	In-	Teaching Hindi	Mrs. Swati	8	SVPS- Besa
			5 hrs		house	Grammar	Pande		
21	14/04/2020	14/04/2020	1 day/	Academics	Online	Result	Mr. Hemant	35	SVPS- Besa
			3 hrs			Preparation			